Contribution
$250.00
$250.00

$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$15.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00

Total Amount
$250.00
$250.00

$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$15.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00

Processing Fees
$12.50
$12.50

$2.70
$5.15
$2.70
$5.15
$2.70
$1.29
$5.15
$2.70
$2.70
$1.48
$1.48
$2.70
$2.70
$63.60

Campaign

General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign
General Campaign

Date
8/15/2017
8/20/2017
8/21/2017
8/23/2017
8/23/2017
8/27/2017
8/27/2017
8/31/2017

9/9/2017
9/9/2017
9/12/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/18/2017
10/16/2017



