Contribution	Total Amount	Processing Fees	Campaign	Date
\$250.00	\$250.00	\$12.50	General Campaign	8/15/2017
\$250.00	\$250.00	\$12.50	General Campaign	8/20/2017
\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2.70	General Campaign	8/21/2017
\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5.15	General Campaign	8/23/2017
\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2.70	General Campaign	8/23/2017
\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5.15	General Campaign	8/27/2017
\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2.70	General Campaign	8/27/2017
\$15.00	\$15.00	\$1.29	General Campaign	8/31/2017
\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5.15	General Campaign	9/9/2017
\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2.70	General Campaign	9/9/2017
\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2.70	General Campaign	9/12/2017
\$25.00	\$25.00	\$1.48	General Campaign	9/15/2017
\$25.00	\$25.00	\$1.48	General Campaign	9/15/2017
\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2.70	General Campaign	9/18/2017
\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2.70	General Campaign	10/16/2017
		\$63.60		